Efficiency vs hit

efficiency vs hits

Ratio

0.8,

0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3

0.2

AN

°% 10 20 30 70 80

TP hits

—=— DQM_CKFFit_1000evt
—— DQM_CKFREFitOLD_1000evt

[ Efficiend —— DQM_MKFitREFitOLD_1000evt

©
fe)

°
N

B :."ﬂﬁﬂgﬁ@:::;:f*

TP layers

Efficiency vs pixel layer

efficiency vs pixel layers

o o
o ik 9 i
=01 N On

0.5

0.4

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 8
TP pixel layers

Efficiency vs 3D layer

efficiency vs 3D layers

1.2

o
©

o
o2}

[y

°9 2 4 6 8101214161820

TP 3D layers




	Contents
	Page 1


